RAILING
QUOTE GUIDE
Developed exclusively for:
LEADING THE PACK IN OUTDOOR LIVING
CUSTOMIZABLE. INNOVATIVE. PREMIUM. PANELIZED. STRONG. REPEATABLE. FAST. EASY. AFFORDABLE.
Manufactured in the USA Factory Welded Panelized Infills Lower Cost Cable Option
Robust Code Compliance
2.5x Safety Factor | 3rd Party Tested

340961279 CP42-BC-BP-MG-C 42 IN Marine Grade Black Included $135.00
11THDOrders@wolfoutdoorliving.com  |  509-204-5524
SKU NUMBER SUMMARY HOW TO ORDER
COLLECTION PRODUCT SKU # $/LF
Keylink
American Square Textured Black 197006055742 $85.00
American Square Matte White 197006055759 $85.00
American Horizontal Cable Textured Black 197006055766 $165.00
American Horizontal Cable Matte White 197006055773 $165.00
Fortress
Fe26 Traditional Black Sand 197006055780 $70.00
Fe26 Axis Horizontal Black Sand 197006055797 $80.00
Fe26 Plus Traditional Black Sand 197006055803 $80.00
Al13 Plus Traditional Black Sand 197006055810 $95.00
CityPost
36” E-Coat Stainless 340958819 $85.00
36” E-Coat Stainless BPC 340959209 $90.00
36” E-Coat Black 340959055 $100.00
36” E-Coat Black BPC 340959302 $105.00
36” Marine Grade Stainless 340959951 $105.00
36” Marine Grade Stainless BPC 340960680 $110.00
36” Marine Grade Black 340960048 $120.00
36” Marine Grade Black BPC 340961009 $125.00
42” E-Coat Stainless 340958867 $95.00
42” E-Coat Stainless BPC 340959237 $100.00
42” E-Coat Black 340959097 $110.00
42” E-Coat Black BPC 340959332 $115.00
42” Marine Grade Stainless 340959986 $115.00
42” Marine Grade Stainless BPC 340960736 $120.00
42” Marine Grade Black 340960499 $130.00
42” Marine Grade Black BPC 340961279 $135.00
•	Calculate the total linear feet of railing in your project
•	Multiply by the PPLF cost of the product(s) you’d like
to quote
•	Verify the SKU for the product you’ve chosen
Make sure it’s listed on your drawing
Your drawing should...
•	Be clean and legible
•	 Include all relevant measurements
•	List the railing SKU for ordering
•	 Include the job name & your contact information
PICK YOUR PRODUCT
CREATE YOUR DECK DRAWING
GET YOUR QUOTE
LET YOUR HOME DEPOT PRO SUBMIT YOUR
DRAWING TO WOLF OUTDOOR LIVING:
ORDERS WILL BE DELIVERED TO THE HOME
DEPOT WITHIN 10 BUSINESS DAYS.
NEED IT FASTER? CALL OR TEXT 509-204-5524
1
2
3
4
5
For CityPost orders, please indicate mounting type(s) and color selection.
12 THDOrders@wolfoutdoorliving.com  |  509-204-5524
Job Name:
Sample Deck Project
Contact Information:
John Doe
123-456-7890
email@ businessname.com
SKU Number(s):
197006055766
197006055797
0147258369
Total Linear Feet:
40 Linear Feet
Keylink
Horizontal Cable
SKU Number:
197006055766